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FAMILIES SUMMER TERM 2022 (FIRST HALF TERM DATES) 
 

When? What? Who? 

Tuesday 26th April School reopens Whole School 

Friday 29th April – 
morning 

Visit to the mobile library Pioneers 

Monday 2nd May School closed for Bank Holiday Whole School 

During May Key Stage One SATs will be taking place Year 2 

Tuesday 3rd May Swimming starts Learners and Leaders 

Wednesday 4th May Book Fair 8.30am and 3.15pm Whole School welcome 

Thursday 5th May Book Fair 8.30am and 3.15pm Whole School welcome 

Friday 6th May Book Fair 8.30am and 3.15pm Whole School welcome 

Friday 6th May 
Adventurers taking part in ‘Quad Kids’ 
(mixed sports) at Whitby Sixth Form Site 

 

Monday 9th May Book Fair 8.30am and 3.15pm Whole School welcome 

Monday 9th May Full Governing Body Meeting School Governors 

Monday 9th May – 
Thursday 12th May 

Key Stage Two SATs starts Year 6 

Thursday 12th May  Movie and Pizza Night Discoverers 

Monday 16th May 
Caedmon College Whitby staff meeting 
children in Year 6 

Children transferring to Caedmon 
College Whitby 

Tuesday 17th May School Photographs 

Whole School – Explorers can also 
attend if this is not a day the 
children usually attend – staff will 
arrange this directly. 

Wednesday 25th May 
A Year 6 group taking part in Cricket 
contest at the Cricket Club 

Year 6 

Friday 27th May 
School celebration for the Diamond Jubilee 
– children to wear red, white and blue 

Whole school 

Friday 27th May 
Year 6s taking part in tennis at Whitby 
Sixth Form 

Year 6 

Friday 27th May School closes for half term Whole school 
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Sleights Church of England  
 
Working together to be happy; to flourish; to succeed through our Christian Values of perseverance, respect and trust. 
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FAMILIES SUMMER TERM 2022 (SECOND HALF TERM DATES) 
 

When? What? Who? 

Monday 6th June School reopens Whole school 

Monday 6th June – 
Friday 10th June 

Phonics Screening Check Year 1 

Monday 6th June – 
Friday 15th June 

Multiplication Tables Check Year 4 

Friday 10th June 
Quad Kids Sporting Activity at Caedmon 
College 

Learners 

Monday 13th June First Aid Training for children Discoverers and Leaders children 

Wednesday 15th June Tennis sporting event at the Sixth Form site Adventurers 

Friday 17th June  
Quad Kids Sporting Activity at the Sixth 
Form Site 

Year 5 and 6 

Monday 20th June Dogs Trust workshops in school 
Whole school (small groups 
throughout the day) 

Thursday 23rd June Sports Day (Afternoon) – Weather TBC Whole School 

Wednesday 29th June  Athletics at Eskdale Year 5/6 team 

Thursday 30th June 
Back up Sports Day (Afternoon) – Weather 
TBC 

Whole School 

Monday 4th July Full Governing Body Meeting School Governors 

Wednesday 6th July Rounders event  Year 5/6 team 

Thursday 7th July 
(Provisional date) 

End of year celebration at St. John’s 
9.30am 

Whole school 

Friday 8th July Trip to Blakey – Let’s Learn Moors Discoverers 

Monday 11th July – 
Friday 15th July 

Transfer week to new schools 
Year 6 attending Caedmon College 
Whitby and Eskdale 

Monday 11th July and 
Tuesday 12th July 

School Transfer Days, including New 
Starters 

Whole School 

Tuesday 12th July 
9.15am New Starters Meeting for families 
starting Reception in September 

 

Monday 18th July School Reports out Whole School 

Friday 22nd July Leavers’ Assembly 9.15am   Families of Year 6 

Friday 22nd July Picnic Lunch  Whole School 

Friday 22nd July School closes for summer at 2pm Whole School 

 
 Dates still to be confirmed for July:  

• Year 6 Leavers’ Events 

 


